

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9733/2005

M/S. BALLARPUR INDUSTRIES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 24/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dalip Kumar Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await service.

In the meantime, require the advocate Mr. V.N. Raghupathy to
file

vakalatnama/memo of appearance for respondent No.1 as he has already filed counter affidavit on behalf of respondent No.1.

List again on 1.3.2007.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar